MetaXtren Hradec Kralové
2017-04-30 Hradec Kralové

Predskolaci - kola

start ~ 11:03:00 | 2012 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 18

kategorie #
PFedSkolaci 6305
PFedSkolaci 6308
PredSkolaci 6306
PFedSkolaci 6313
PredSkolacky 6312
PFedSkolaci 6314
PredSkolacky 6304
PFed3kolaci 6301
Predskolacky 6311
PFedSkolacky 6302
Predskolaci 6355
Predskolacky 6307
Predskolacky 6303
Predskolacky 6309
PFedSkolaci 6502
Pfedskolaci 6503
PFedSkolaci 6310
PFedSkolaci 6501
SPORTCHaLLENGE

jméno
BOHAC MAREK
BROZ JAN
GEMBAL ROBIN
HORAK MIKULAS
HORENOVSKA NELA
JANOVSKY JONAS
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
MIHULKA MATYAS
PAULUSOVA KLARA
POSPISILOVA ANNA
SKALICKY JAN
SIMONOVA NIKOLA
SiROVA NELA
ZAJACIKOVA LUCIE
ZNAMENACEK FILIP
ZNAMENACEK KAREL
ZOKIC MARKO
ZEHAN FILIP
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PRAHA

HONY TEAM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
MORAVEC TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KDYZ NEMUZES, TAK PRIDEJ!
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ZBUZANY

MIMI BIKE TEAM

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HORNI JELEN

ZNACAR

ZNACAR

HRADEC KRALOVE
NECHANICE

start list

rocnik
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2014
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
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